"F"‘_

[ Pizzaovens.com

.

Sinca 1990

IMPINGER MEANS

14" Desp Dish Piza

12" Fima

B° lkalan Sub

Blaeesd 2iki, 10 02,
Partiong

Nescan Combn Fatter
Macfos, 3 oz of Chips

Crange Roughy,
B oz Filets

Biscuts
Chicken Breazt & oz

Griled Chegsa

Hamburger, & o2

Chackan ‘Wings,

Frezh

Parbated
Parbaked Bread
Refrgaratad
Heated

Fregh
Refrigerated
Refrgerated
Refrigerated

Fresh

N Edhan

Frogan

Frozen

Frogen

Haa

Fresh

61

g1

6172

]

12

480 | 249
48 | 24
480 | 249
43 | 22
425 | 218
0 | 2ED
425 | 218
4m | 20
451 | 232
2 2Bl

| 177

el ftemre par hau

13

ar

134

[

Pl

138

13

2cH

1E

a1

280

126

138

138

180

g3e

al

107

A

348

367

37

336

BI6

528

1414

E98

134

R

2121

1044

1101

11

1009

2l

174

372

2475

1228

1285

185




